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S-26 GOLD PROGRESS is formulated with WYETH Nutrition’s innovative ingredients
to provide our most advanced formulated milk for children. NUTRILEARN SYSTEM™
is a scientic blend of nutrients designed with outstanding children in mind, offering
them the nutrients they need to support learning and overall growth & development,
helping children thrive in their learning journey.

Read more


https://wyethnutrition.com.my/toddlerhood

Weth| Nutrition

NUTRILEARN SYSTEM™

= /
Ay =

UMUR1-3TAHIN

850g 3

\SUSUTEPUNGRUMUSANUNTUKKANAK-KANAK
— ee— /

Available in 550¢g, 850g, 1.65kg

Lazada
Shopee

S-26 GOLD PROGRESS is formulated with WYETH Nutrition’s innovative ingredients
to provide our most advanced formulated milk for children. NUTRILEARN SYSTEM™
is a scientic blend of nutrients designed with outstanding children in mind, offering
them the nutrients they need to support learning and overall growth & development,
helping children thrive in their learning journey.

DHA and AA
« are found abundantly in the brain and eye

« ditemui dengan banyak dalam otak dan mata



https://www.lazada.com.my/products/s-26-gold-progress-550gm-step-3-i478198108.html?spm=a2o4k.store_product.list.33.6faa7dafVbHYfF&laz_trackid=2%3Amm_150040432_51251232_2010151223%3Aclkgk28aq1im24h24ilm50&mkttid=clkgk28aq1im24h24ilm50
https://shopee.com.my/product/6771017/2074745888?utm_campaign=s6771017_ss_my_webs_s26goldprogress-webbuynow&utm_source=website&utm_medium=seller&utm_content=s26goldprogress-webbuynow&is_from_login=true

Serving Size: 32g
Average Composistion

Energy
Fat

Monounsaturated Fatty Acids
Asid Lemak Politidaktepu / Polyunsaturated Fatty

Acids
Docosahexaenoic Acid
Arachidonic Aci
Linoleic Acid
a-Linolenic Acid
Saturated Fatty Acids
Trans Fatty Acids
Phospholipids
Sphingomyelin
Protein

Whey
Alfa-Laktalbumin
Casein

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Lactose

Serat Diet (Oligofruktosa)
2'-Fucosyllactose (2'-FL)
Nucleotides

CMP

UMP

AMP

GMP

IMP

Taurine

Lutein

Sodium

Potassium

Serving Per Pack:

Per

100g
Kcal 428
g 14.5
g 5.5

4.5
mg 56.4
mg 15.1
g 3.3
mg 391
g 3.2
g 0.2
mg 171
mg 34.3
g 13.7
g 5.5
g 1.0
g 8.2
g 59.0
g 55.5
g 55.5
g 3.0
mg 143
mg 15.1
mg 7.6
mg 2.9
mg 2.3
mg 1.2
mg 1.2
mg 27.3
ug 163
mg 262
mg 669

Per Serving 42¢g

180
6.1
2.3

1.9

23.7
6.3
1.4
164
1.3
0.1
72
14.4
5.8
2.3
0.4
3.4
24.8
23.3
23.3
1.3
60.1
6.3
3.2
1.2
1.0
0.5
0.5
11.5
68
110
281



Chloride mg 300 126

Calcium mg 419 176
Phosphorus mg 257 108
Magnesium mg 36 15
Selenium ng 13 2.3
Vitamin A ng RE 328 138
Vitamin D 1g 5.1 2.1
Vitamin E mgTE 3.5 1.5
Vitamin K ng 24.4 10.2
Vitamin C mg 58.1 244
Vitamin Bl mg 04 0.1
Vitamin B2 mg 0.6 0.2
Niacin mg 29 1.2
Vitamin B6 1g 0.3 0.1
Folic Acid g 87 37
Pantothenic Acid (Vitamin B5) mg 1.9 0.8
Vitamin B12 ng 1.2 0.5
Biotin g 74 3.1
Choline mg 140 58.8
Inositol mg 26.2 11.0
Iron mg 58 24
lodine g 28.0 12.0
Copper g 209 88
Zinc mg 24 1

One serving (240ml) = 7 scoops (42g) milk powder + 210ml water

Wash your hands and clean utensils before preparation.

Boil water and allow to cool.

Gradually mix 7 scoops (42¢g) of milk powder into 210ml of lukewarm water
Stir until fully dissolved

Dry scoop before introducing back into the can

Close can and store in a cool and dry place

Recommended servings: 3 servings per day

Warnings: Prepare only one serving at a time. Feed immediately and follow the
instructions exactly. Do not keep unfinished serving, discard the contents.
Leaving child unattended may cause choking.
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Available 550g, 850g, 1.65kg

Lazada
Shopee

S-26 GOLD PROMISE is formulated with WYETH Nutrition’s innovative ingredients to
provide our most advanced formulated milk for children. NUTRILEARN SYSTEM™ is
a scientic blend of nutrients designed with outstanding children in mind, offering
them the nutrients they need to support learning and overall growth & development.

Sphingomyelin
« is a component of the brain structure
NUTRILEARN SYSTEMI « adalah komponen dalam struktur otak

DHA and AA -

« are found abundantly in the brain and eye
m | « ditemui dengan banyak dalam otak dan mata

2-FL

«is our breakthrough ingredient

« adalah ramuan inovatif kami



https://c.lazada.com.my/t/c.cGIKel?intent=false&fallback=true&url=https%3A//www.lazada.com.my/products/s-26-gold-promise-550g-step-4-i478178413.html%3Fspm%3Da2o4k.store_product.list.19.6faa7dafVbHYfF
https://shopee.com.my/product/6771017/2074748511?utm_campaign=s6771017_ss_my_webs_s26goldpromise-webbuynow&utm_source=website&utm_medium=seller&utm_content=s26goldpromise-webbuynow

Serving Size: 32g
Average Composistion

Energy
Fat

Monounsaturated Fatty Acids
Asid Lemak Politidaktepu / Polyunsaturated Fatty

Acids
Docosahexaenoic Acid
Arachidonic Aci
Linoleic Acid
a-Linolenic Acid
Saturated Fatty Acids
Trans Fatty Acids
Phospholipids
Sphingomyelin
Protein

Whey
Alfa-Laktalbumin
Casein

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Lactose

Serat Diet (Oligofruktosa)
2'-Fucosyllactose (2'-FL)
Nucleotides

CMP

UMP

AMP

GMP

IMP

Taurine

Lutein

Sodium

Potassium

Serving Per Pack:

Per

100g
Kcal 428
g 14.5
g 5.5

4.5
mg 56.4
mg 15.1
g 3.3
mg 391
g 3.2
g 0.2
mg 171
mg 34.3
g 13.7
g 5.5
g 1.0
g 8.2
g 59.0
g 55.5
g 55.5
g 3.0
mg 143
mg 15.1
mg 7.6
mg 2.9
mg 2.3
mg 1.2
mg 1.2
mg 27.3
ug 163
mg 262
mg 669

Per Serving 42¢g

180
6.1
2.3

1.9

23.7
6.3
1.4
164
1.3
0.1
72
14.4
5.8
2.3
0.4
3.4
24.8
23.3
23.3
1.3
60.1
6.3
3.2
1.2
1.0
0.5
0.5
11.5
68
110
281



Chloride mg 300 126

Calcium mg 419 176
Phosphorus mg 257 108
Magnesium mg 36 15
Selenium ng 13 2.3
Vitamin A ng RE 328 138
Vitamin D 1g 5.1 2.1
Vitamin E mgTE 3.5 1.5
Vitamin K ng 24.4 10.2
Vitamin C mg 58.1 244
Vitamin Bl mg 04 0.1
Vitamin B2 mg 0.6 0.2
Niacin mg 29 1.2
Vitamin B6 1g 0.3 0.1
Folic Acid g 87 37
Pantothenic Acid (Vitamin B5) mg 1.9 0.8
Vitamin B12 ng 1.2 0.5
Biotin g 74 3.1
Choline mg 140 58.8
Inositol mg 26.2 11.0
Iron mg 58 24
lodine g 28.0 12.0
Copper g 209 88
Zinc mg 24 1

One serving (240ml) = 7 scoops (42g) milk powder + 210ml water

1) Wash your hands and clean utensils before preparation.

2) Boil water and allow to cool.

3) Gradually mix 6 scoops (36g) of milk powder into 210ml of lukewarm water

4) Stir until fully dissolved

5) Dry scoop before introducing back into the can

6) Close can and store in a cool and dry place

7) Recommended servings: 3 servings per day

8) Warnings: Prepare only one serving at a time. Feed immediately and follow the
instructions exactly. Do not keep un-finished serving, discard the contents. Leaving
child unattended may cause choking.



Close bag and store it in a cool and dry place. Use within 4 weeks of opening.

Avoid prolonged storage at excessive temperatures.



