



S-26 GOLD PROGRESS

TODDLERHOOD

PRODUCT

S-26 GOLD PROGRESS is formulated with WYETH Nutrition's innovative ingredients to provide our most advanced formulated milk for children. NUTRILEARN SYSTEM is a scientic blend of nutrients designed with outstanding children in mind, offering them the nutrients they need to support learning and overall growth & development, helping children thrive in their learning journey. Read more

S-26 GOLD PROGRESS Products



Available in 550g, 850g, 1.65kg

Lazada Shopee

S-26 GOLD PROGRESS 3

S-26 GOLD PROGRESS is formulated with WYETH Nutrition's innovative ingredients to provide our most advanced formulated milk for children. NUTRILEARN SYSTEM™ is a scientic blend of nutrients designed with outstanding children in mind, offering them the nutrients they need to support learning and overall growth & development, helping children thrive in their learning journey.



S-26 GOLD PROGRESS 3 NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Serving Size: 32g	Serving Per Pack:		
Average Composistion		Per 100g	Per Serving 42g
Energy	Kcal	428	180
Fat	g	14.5	6.1
Monounsaturated Fatty Acids	g	5.5	2.3
Asid Lemak Politidaktepu / Polyunsaturated Fatty Acids	g	4.5	1.9
Docosahexaenoic Acid	mg	56.4	23.7
Arachidonic Aci	mg	15.1	6.3
Linoleic Acid	g	3.3	1.4
α-Linolenic Acid	mg	391	164
Saturated Fatty Acids	g	3.2	1.3
Trans Fatty Acids	g	0.2	0.1
Phospholipids	mg	171	72
Sphingomyelin	mg	34.3	14.4
Protein	g	13.7	5.8
Whey	g	5.5	2.3
Alfa-Laktalbumin	g	1.0	0.4
Casein	g	8.2	3.4
Carbohydrate	g	59.0	24.8
Total Sugars	g	55.5	23.3
Lactose	g	55.5	23.3
Serat Diet (Oligofruktosa)	g	3.0	1.3
2'-Fucosyllactose (2'-FL)	mg	143	60.1
Nucleotides	mg	15.1	6.3
CMP	mg	7.6	3.2
UMP	mg	2.9	1.2
AMP	mg	2.3	1.0
GMP	mg	1.2	0.5
IMP	mg	1.2	0.5
Taurine	mg	27.3	11.5
Lutein	μg	163	68
Sodium	mg	262	110
Potassium	mg	669	281

Chloride	mg	300	126
Calcium	mg	419	176
Phosphorus	mg	257	108
Magnesium	mg	36	15
Selenium	μg	13	2.3
Vitamin A	μg RE	328	`138
Vitamin D	μg	5.1	2.1
Vitamin E	mg TE	3.5	1.5
Vitamin K	μg	24.4	10.2
Vitamin C	mg	58.1	24.4
Vitamin B1	mg	0.4	0.1
Vitamin B2	mg	0.6	0.2
Niacin	mg	2.9	1.2
Vitamin B6	μg	0.3	0.1
Folic Acid	μg	87	37
Pantothenic Acid (Vitamin B5)	mg	1.9	8.0
Vitamin B12	μg	1.2	0.5
Biotin	μg	7.4	3.1
Choline	mg	140	58.8
Inositol	mg	26.2	11.0
Iron	mg	5.8	2.4
lodine	μg	28.0	12.0
Copper	μg	209	88
Zinc	mg	2.4	1

One serving (240 ml) = 7 scoops (42 g) milk powder + 210 ml water

HOW TO PREPARE S-26 GOLD PROGRESS 3

- 1. Wash your hands and clean utensils before preparation.
- 2. Boil water and allow to cool.
- 3. Gradually mix 7 scoops (42g) of milk powder into 210ml of lukewarm water
- 4. Stir until fully dissolved
- 5. Dry scoop before introducing back into the can
- 6. Close can and store in a cool and dry place
- 7. Recommended servings: 3 servings per day
- 8. Warnings: Prepare only one serving at a time. Feed immediately and follow the instructions exactly. Do not keep unfinished serving, discard the contents. Leaving child unattended may cause choking.



Available 550g, 850g, 1.65kg

Lazada Shopee

S-26 GOLD PROMISE 4

S-26 GOLD PROMISE is formulated with WYETH Nutrition's innovative ingredients to provide our most advanced formulated milk for children. NUTRILEARN SYSTEM $^{\text{m}}$ is a scientic blend of nutrients designed with outstanding children in mind, offering them the nutrients they need to support learning and overall growth & development.



S-26 GOLD PROMISE 4 NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Serving Size: 32g	Servir	Serving Per Pack:		
Average Composistion		Per 100g	Per Serving 42g	
Energy	Kcal	428	180	
Fat	g	14.5	6.1	
Monounsaturated Fatty Acids	g	5.5	2.3	
Asid Lemak Politidaktepu / Polyunsaturated Fatty Acids	g	4.5	1.9	
Docosahexaenoic Acid	mg	56.4	23.7	
Arachidonic Aci	mg	15.1	6.3	
Linoleic Acid	g	3.3	1.4	
α-Linolenic Acid	mg	391	164	
Saturated Fatty Acids	g	3.2	1.3	
Trans Fatty Acids	g	0.2	0.1	
Phospholipids	mg	171	72	
Sphingomyelin	mg	34.3	14.4	
Protein	g	13.7	5.8	
Whey	g	5.5	2.3	
Alfa-Laktalbumin	g	1.0	0.4	
Casein	g	8.2	3.4	
Carbohydrate	g	59.0	24.8	
Total Sugars	g	55.5	23.3	
Lactose	g	55.5	23.3	
Serat Diet (Oligofruktosa)	g	3.0	1.3	
2'-Fucosyllactose (2'-FL)	mg	143	60.1	
Nucleotides	mg	15.1	6.3	
CMP	mg	7.6	3.2	
UMP	mg	2.9	1.2	
AMP	mg	2.3	1.0	
GMP	mg	1.2	0.5	
IMP	mg	1.2	0.5	
Taurine	mg	27.3	11.5	
Lutein	μg	163	68	
Sodium	mg	262	110	
Potassium	mg	669	281	

Chloride	mg	300	126
Calcium	mg	419	176
Phosphorus	mg	257	108
Magnesium	mg	36	15
Selenium	μg	13	2.3
Vitamin A	μg RE	328	`138
Vitamin D	μg	5.1	2.1
Vitamin E	mg TE	3.5	1.5
Vitamin K	μg	24.4	10.2
Vitamin C	mg	58.1	24.4
Vitamin B1	mg	0.4	0.1
Vitamin B2	mg	0.6	0.2
Niacin	mg	2.9	1.2
Vitamin B6	μg	0.3	0.1
Folic Acid	μg	87	37
Pantothenic Acid (Vitamin B5)	mg	1.9	8.0
Vitamin B12	μg	1.2	0.5
Biotin	μg	7.4	3.1
Choline	mg	140	58.8
Inositol	mg	26.2	11.0
Iron	mg	5.8	2.4
lodine	μg	28.0	12.0
Copper	μg	209	88
Zinc	mg	2.4	1

HOW TO PREPARE S-26 GOLD PROMISE 4

One serving (240 ml) = 7 scoops (42 g) milk powder + 210 ml water

- 1) Wash your hands and clean utensils before preparation.
- 2) Boil water and allow to cool.
- 3) Gradually mix 6 scoops (36g) of milk powder into 210ml of lukewarm water
- 4) Stir until fully dissolved
- 5) Dry scoop before introducing back into the can
- 6) Close can and store in a cool and dry place
- 7) Recommended servings: 3 servings per day
- 8) Warnings: Prepare only one serving at a time. Feed immediately and follow the instructions exactly. Do not keep un-finished serving, discard the contents. Leaving child unattended may cause choking.

Close bag and store it in a cool and dry place. Use within 4 weeks of opening. Avoid prolonged storage at excessive temperatures.